
ORA DI PASSAGGIO
quota parz. perc. da perc.  media km / h

m km km km 46 42 36

PROVINCIA DI PADOVA
13 0.0 7.0 ESTE 11:00 11:00 11:00

7.0 7.0 0.0

8 0.0 0.0 106.5 km0 # sp.6dir 11:15 11:15 11:15

44 3.2 3.2 103.3 Arquà  Petrarca # sp.16 11:19 11:19 11:20
14 4.5 7.7 98.8 Valsanzibio # sp.25dir 11:25 11:26 11:27
17 3.3 11.0 95.5 Galzignano Terme : rotatoria - sp.25 11:29 11:30 11:33
54 2.2 13.2 93.3 Monte Siesa # sp.25 11:32 11:33 11:37
21 2.6 15.8 90.7 TV Torreglia # sp.43 11:35 11:37 11:41
25 1.4 17.2 89.3 Luvigliano ; v.R.Ferruzzi 11:37 11:39 11:43
18 3.2 20.4 86.1 Tramonte : v.Pozzacale 11:41 11:44 11:49
91 1.2 21.6 84.9 Quota 101 ; v.Malterreno 11:43 11:45 11:51
16 3.9 25.5 81.0 Treponti ; sp.89 11:48 11:51 11:57
18 8.8 34.3 72.2 Fossona ; sp.38 11:59 12:04 12:12
21 4.5 38.8 67.7 Cervarese Santa Croce : v.V.Rorio 12:05 12:10 12:19
18 4.5 43.3 63.2 Bv. Di Bastia ; sp.38 12:11 12:16 12:27
16 5.4 48.7 57.8 Treponti ; sp.89 12:18 12:24 12:36

160 6.1 54.8 51.7 GPM Teolo # sp.89 12:26 12:33 12:46
30 2.3 57.1 49.4 Zovon ; v.B.Bassa 12:29 12:36 12:50

PROVINCIA DI VICENZA
16 7.8 64.9 41.6 Lovolo : rotatoria - sp.10 12:39 12:47 13:03
73 2.6 67.5 39.0 Ramin # sp.10 12:43 12:51 13:07
17 3.0 70.5 36.0 Ins. sp.247 : sp.247 12:46 12:55 13:12
19 6.1 76.6 29.9 TV Toara # v.Villa 12:54 13:04 13:22
88 4.4 81.0 25.5 GPM Barbarano Vicentino : Pz.Roma 13:00 13:10 13:30
88 2.3 83.3 23.2 Mossano # sp.14 13:03 13:14 13:33
21 6.7 90.0 16.5 Castegnero : v.G.Mazzoni 13:12 13:23 13:45
27 5.4 95.4 11.1 Longare : sp.247 13:19 13:31 13:54
29 6.1 101.5 5.0 Santa Croce Bigolina # sp.247 13:27 13:40 14:04
35 5.0 106.5 0.0 VICENZA # v.le Roma 13:33 13:47 14:12
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Tappa 2 
km 106.5

DISTANZE
LOCALITA'

sp.54 - sp.53


